General information about company

Scrip code 539895

NSE Symbol NOT LISTED
MSEI Symbol SAGL

ISIN INE631E01016

Name of the company

SHALIMAR AGENCIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Promoter Group sharcholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethé?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares of shares
a 89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity De, osi};o S | held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1 i1 a6 2
) (1 shares shares Regei tsry =(IV)+ |per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+ (V1) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class
(V) ) 7 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 557 3001000 3001000 | 100 3001000 3001000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 557 3001000 3001000 | 100 3001000 3001000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in therwi
. . h X1y | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | .o bered .
Category of . . . - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1D) ’
shareholder . . o held in
08} I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
(n convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema &nﬁ;ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total orm (XIV)
No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) Asa % | (5 Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 2935900
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2935900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of Total Shareholding o~
Partly |No. Of 10S. as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of paid shares shares no. of shares 1
i 3 . . . Tota
Name of the | 0% OF fully paid up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? _ asa’o
Shareholders (1) shares equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
D held (IV) shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) ) Total
held | (V1) (Vb [Asaveof |l Ol gy
) (VD) (A+B+C2) eegy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 525 76842 76842 2.56 76842 76842 [2.56
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 12 729800 729800 | 24.32 729800 729800 |24.32
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other | 2194358 2194358 | 73.12 2194358 2194358 | 73.12
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 557 3001000 3001000 | 100 3001000 3001000 | 100
Total Public
Sharcholding 557 3001000 3001000 | 100 3001000 3001000 | 100
B)=B) 1)+
B)(2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 557 3001000 3001000 | 100 3001000 3001000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 557 3001000 3001000 | 100 3001000 3001000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Nuymber of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | | ockedin | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlyn}g conversion of shares (XIT) | encumbered (XIIT) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible cquity shares
Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a o quity
Sr. o . . . Asa% held in
utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of ftotal dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share No. ghtota No. | As a % of total form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= @ | fdr “ 1(a) | Shares held (b)
(a) (VIDHX) As a % ;
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.56 35642
(a(ii)) 24.32 705900
(e) 73.12 2194358
Sub-Total (B) 100 2935900
©))
Total Public
Sharcholding
100 2935900
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2935900
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2935900
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company has made requisite Applications to the Stock Exchanges (BSE,MSEI & CSE) for re-
classification of Promoters. Approval(s) from the Exchange(s) is awaited. Post Approval "IT
TRAILBLAZERS RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED" will be Promoters of the Company.




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VUYYURU
SRIKANTH

MARADANI
HARI BABU

JANARDHANA
SARMA
DORANALA

RACHAKONDA
ANNAPURNA

RAVINDRA
BABU
KATRAGADDA

PRASADA
RAO
CHINTADA

VEDANTH
BHANGADIA

PAN (II)

AEYPV9492F

AHFPM4774pP

AHTPD5470B

AMMPA2219H

APEPK6434M

APNPC1034L

ARDPV1901H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

97900

47000

90000

50000

70000

50000

35000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

97900

47000

90000

50000

70000

50000

35000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.26

1.57

1.67

233

1.67

1.17

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97900

47000

90000

50000

70000

50000

35000

Class eg:y

Total

97900

47000

90000

50000

70000

50000

35000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.26

1.57

1.67

2.33

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.26

1.57

1.67

2.33

1.67

Number of Locked in shares (XI

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

97900

47000

90000

50000

70000

50000

35000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JALIGAPU KALYAN KUMAR

KAMAMPETA MUNESH

APARNA MALLELA

Click here to go back

PAN (1I) DGEPKO0514C

DYPPK6546D

ESSPM5292L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 98000
held (IV)

98000

40000

675900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 98000
W)+ (VD

98000

40000

675900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.27

327

1.33

22.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class cg: X 98000

98000

40000

675900

Class eg:y

Total 98000

98000

40000

675900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.27

3.27

1.33

22.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.27

3.27

1.33

22.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98000

98000

40000

675900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMN HOTELS LLP

IT TRAILBLAZERS
RESOURCES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
LLP

DM FINCON
SERVICES LLP

Click
here to
go back

PAN (I)

AADCAS011D

AAFCI8121C

AAIFES131E

AAQFD0409C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116500

1867738

140000

70100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

116500

1867738

140000

70100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.24

4.67

2.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

116500

1867738

140000

70100

Class eg:y

Total

116500

1867738

140000

70100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.88

62.24

4.67

2.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.88

62.24

4.67

2.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

116500

1867738

140000

70100




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



