General information about company								
Scrip code	539895							
NSE Symbol	NOT LISTED							
MSEI Symbol	SAGL							
ISIN	INE631E01016							
Name of the company	SHALIMAR AGENCIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tabl	le I - Sum	mary S	tatement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	shareholder sha			No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)			up equity	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
			held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	557	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	557	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public				100					2935900		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	_			100					2935900		

<u>, </u>	Γable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the I	Promoter and	1			
				No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rrities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI) - (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign	oreign									
В	Table III - State	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions									
(3)	Non-institutions	S									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	525	76842			76842	2.56	76842		76842	2.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	729800			729800	24.32	729800		729800	24.32
(e)	Any Other (specify)	20	2194358			2194358	73.12	2194358		2194358	73.12
Sub-Total (B) (3)		557	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		557	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pro	omoter- Nor	Public sharehold	ler		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		557	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100
Total (A+B+C)		557	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100

T	able II - Stat	ement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of th	ıe Pr	omoter	and	Promoter Gr	oup			
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of			
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign	oreign										
В	Table III - Stat	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs										
(a(i))				2.56					35642			
(a(ii))				24.32					705900			
(e)				73.12					2194358			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				100					2935900			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					2935900			
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2935900			
Total (A+B+C				100					2935900			
Disclosure of n	otes on sharehol	lding pattern for	company remar	ks explanatory				Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The Company has made requisite Applications to the Stock Exchanges (BSE,MSEI & CSE) for reclassification of Promoters. Approval(s) from the Exchange(s) is awaited. Post Approval "IT TRAILBLAZERS RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED" will be Promoters of the Company.

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VUYYURU SRIKANTH	MARADANI HARI BABU	JANARDHANA SARMA DORANALA	RACHAKONDA ANNAPURNA	RAVINDRA BABU KATRAGADDA	PRASADA RAO CHINTADA	VEDANTH BHANGAD
PAN (II)	AEYPV9492F	AHFPM4774P	AHTPD5470B	AMMPA2219H	APEPK6434M	APNPC1034L	ARDPV190
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97900	47000	90000	50000	70000	50000	35000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97900	47000	90000	50000	70000	50000	35000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.26	1.57	3	1.67	2.33	1.67	1.17
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	97900	47000	90000	50000	70000	50000	35000
Class eg:y							
Total	97900	47000	90000	50000	70000	50000	35000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.26	1.57	3	1.67	2.33	1.67	1.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.26	1.57	3	1.67	2.33	1.67	1.17
Number of Lock	ked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	97900	47000	90000	50000	70000	50000	35000

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

	uals - ii. Individual sharehol			1 1X5. 2 14KH5.
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JALIGAPU KALYAN KUMAR	KAMAMPETA MUNESH	APARNA MALLELA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	DGEPK0514C	DYPPK6546D	ESSPM5292L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98000	98000	40000	675900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98000	98000	40000	675900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.27	3.27	1.33	22.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	98000	98000	40000	675900
Class eg:y				
Total	98000	98000	40000	675900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.27	3.27	1.33	22.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.27	3.27	1.33	22.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	98000	98000	40000	675900
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	·	
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (spec пу)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMN HOTELS LLP	IT TRAILBLAZERS RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES LLP	DM FINCON SERVICES LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCA5011D	AAFCI8121C	AAIFE5131E	AAQFD0409C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116500	1867738	140000	70100	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	116500	1867738	140000	70100	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.88	62.24	4.67	2.34	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	116500	1867738	140000	70100	0
Class eg:y					
Total	116500	1867738	140000	70100	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.88	62.24	4.67	2.34	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
NT 0001					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	3.88	62.24	4.67	2.34	0
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		62.24	4.67	2.34	0
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		62.24	4.67	2.34	0
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked		62.24	4.67	2.34	0

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence